
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 1507.4
CONT W 1320 FT, N 1320 FT, E 132
TO POB.

SHRUM MELINDA/PETTYJOHN JAMES DWIGHT JR
1811 SW COUNTY ROAD 242-A
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08566-001
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 60 2,400.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 10,800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,800

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 10,920

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 585,000


